MICHIGAN 48071 USA
US 800-656-6656
CANADA 800-387-6600
29111 STEPHENSON HIGHWAY
MADISON HEIGHTS
E ±0.01
L

0.00            +/- 0.01
0.000          +/- 0.005
B1
B2
REVISIONS
ECN REV DESCRIPTION BY DATE
M0493 A Released as per NDR-M0493 CP 6/25/2009
M3857
B1 Changed torque fro 79 in lbs to 90 in lbs for #10-32 SHCS
TP 09/07/2010B2 Correect spelling in packing slip title and body text of document.
B3 Remove Shuttle lock reference
CAT # CAT # A BM BF C D E RF/RM R T L
MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE POCKET
POCKET POCKET POCKET POCKET POCKET BOTTOM SCREW THREAD
LENGTH WIDTH WIDTH DEPTH RADIUS RADIUS SIZE LENGTH
BGS1500M BGS1500F 1.500 0.875 0.875 0.500 0.250 0.500 0.125 0.016 #8-32 x 5/8" 0.375
BGS2000M BGS2000F 2.000 0.875 1.375 0.500 0.312 0.688 0.125 0.016 #10-32 x 5/8" 0.438
BGS3000M BGS3000F 3.000 0.875 1.875 0.750 0.375 1.125 0.187 0.016 1/4-20 x 7/8" 0.500
BGS4000M BGS4000F 4.000 1.375 2.375 1.000 0.500 1.500 0.375 0.016 3/8-16 X 1" 0.500
BGS5000M BGS5000F 5.000 1.375 2.875 1.250 0.625 1.875 0.375 0.016 1/2-13 x 1-1/4" 0.813
SCREWS
LOCATIONS
Installation Instructions:
1. Four D-M-E Side Interlocks must be used in each mold application. When in